
PORTE
RINCORRENDO IL NATALE

04/12/22

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'
1 58 19.01 PICCARDINO DAVIDE VALLE INFERNOTTO

2 64 19.50 ROSTAGNO MARCO LI VIOL OUSITAN

3 66 20.02 BARROVERO DAVIDE VIGONE CHE CORRE

4 12 20.07 MINA LUCA RUNCARD

5 57 20.08 CUCCIOLETTA ANDREA VIGONE CHE CORRE

6 43 20.48 VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO ATLETICA PINEROLO

7 25 20.54 BARBERO GIANLUCA VALLE INFERNOTTO

8 46 21.04 ZANOTTI LUCA ATLETICA PINEROLO

9 42 21.35 TRON MANUEL RUNCARD

10 11 21.36 CAMUSSO SILVIA VIGONE CHE CORRE

11 27 21.52 BOGINO ALESSANDRO VALLE INFERNOTTO

12 32 21.57 GASCA MASSIMO RUNCARD

13 53 21.58 OLIARO GIULIA ATL. VALPELLICE

14 19 22.08 SAPPE' ROBERTO POMARETTO

15 62 22.33 DALLA COSTA MARCO RUNCARD

16 59 22.47 FALCO GUALTIERO VIGONE CHE CORRE

17 8 22.50 AVONDET ANDREA ATL. VALPELLICE

18 45 23.18 VINCON MICHELE VIGONE CHE CORRE

19 24 23.51 ALBERTO ANDREA POMARETTO

20 56 23.55 PONS ELIAN POMARETTO

21 55 23.57 PONS PATRK POMARETTO

22 37 24.00 MERLO FAUSTO S. D. BAUDENASCA

23 68 24.03 ISSOGLIO ALESSANDRO POD. NONE

24 1 24.05 FORNERO DANIELE VALLE INFERNOTTO

25 60 24.26 MERLETTI VINCENZO VIGONE CHE CORRE

26 33 24.46 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

27 51 24.48 BOAGLIO MAURO LIBERO

28 23 24.51 APREA PAOLO RUNCARD

29 7 24.53 ZENELI ENDRIT RUNCARD

30 44 24.55 VIANO FLAVIO POMARETTO

31 16 25.23 MASSELLO PATRICH VIGONE CHE CORRE

32 9 25.30 SALERA FEDERICO ATLETICA PINEROLO

33 49 25.58 FOLCO MAURO POMARETTO

34 36 26.04 LANZILOTTI MADDALENA PODISTICA TORINO

35 14 26.15 BUTTIGLIERO MASSIMILIANO S. D. BAUDENASCA

36 67 26.18 GIUSTETTO FRANCESCO VIGONE CHE CORRE

37 6 26.19 NDOKA DAMJAN COM. TERR. PINEROLO APS

38 3 26.25 MURGIONI LUCA RUNCARD

39 47 26.27 ZAPPA FRANCESCA ATL. VALPELLICE

40 18 26.31 DEPETRIS ROBERTO S. D. BAUDENASCA

41 52 26.33 SEU SARA S. D. BAUDENASCA

42 10 26.44 CASABENE SIMONA NO AL DOPING RAGUSA

43 40 27.04 SEVERINI DEBORAH RUNCARD

44 20 27.34 MOSCONI PAOLA S. D. BAUDENASCA



45 22 27.46 RINESI KATIA RUNCARD

46 63 27.55 LAGGIARD EMANUELE S. D. BAUDENASCA

47 41 27.59 SUPPO GIORGIO ATLETICA PINEROLO

48 15 28.04 SOLARO SIMONA VIGONE CHE CORRE

49 26 28.10 BERGER FEDERICA POMARETTO

50 65 28.47 VERNACCHIO MARIA GRAZIA VIGONE CHE CORRE

51 39 28.57 RUCCI SILVIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

52 13 29.19 FALCO MARINELLA ATL. VALPELLICE

53 50 29.28 MARINO GABRIELE SAN SECONDO

54 48 29.53 TOURN ELENA LIBERA

55 29 29.59 D'ORIA VALENTINA VIGONE CHE CORRE

56 2 31.10 ROSTAGNO MARCO RUNCARD

57 4 31.12 QUAGLINO FABRIZIO VIGONE CHE CORRE

58 28 31.16 BOGLIONE DONATELLA VALLE INFERNOTTO

59 17 35.21 LONG ETTORE S. D. BAUDENASCA

60 54 35.38 RICCARDI OMAR ATL. VALPELLICE

61 69 36.28 MONDINO ERICA VIGONE CHE CORRE

62 21 36.29 FERRARO ANDREA S. D. BAUDENASCA

63 5 36.47 MALANOT ANNA PPRTEAM RUNNING

64 35 39.11 KOSZTANDI MIHALY POMARETTO

30 N.P. FERRATO GIANLUCA ATLETICA SALUZZO

31 N.P. GALLIANA STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE

34 N.P. GIORCELLI MARIA PIA RUNCARD

38 N.P. RUCCI PAOLO S. D. BAUDENASCA

61 RIT. SIMONDI ALEX POMARETTO



PORTE
RINCORRENDO IL NATALE

04/12/22

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'
1 58 19.01 PICCARDINO DAVIDE VALLE INFERNOTTO

2 64 19.50 ROSTAGNO MARCO LI VIOL OUSITAN

3 66 20.02 BARROVERO DAVIDE VIGONE CHE CORRE

4 12 20.07 MINA LUCA RUNCARD

5 57 20.08 CUCCIOLETTA ANDREA VIGONE CHE CORRE

6 43 20.48 VANTAGGIATO FRANCESCO ATLETICA PINEROLO

7 25 20.54 BARBERO GIANLUCA VALLE INFERNOTTO

8 46 21.04 ZANOTTI LUCA ATLETICA PINEROLO

9 42 21.35 TRON MANUEL RUNCARD

10 27 21.52 BOGINO ALESSANDRO VALLE INFERNOTTO

11 32 21.57 GASCA MASSIMO RUNCARD

12 19 22.08 SAPPE' ROBERTO POMARETTO

13 62 22.33 DALLA COSTA MARCO RUNCARD

14 59 22.47 FALCO GUALTIERO VIGONE CHE CORRE

15 8 22.50 AVONDET ANDREA ATL. VALPELLICE

16 45 23.18 VINCON MICHELE VIGONE CHE CORRE

17 24 23.51 ALBERTO ANDREA POMARETTO

18 56 23.55 PONS ELIAN POMARETTO

19 55 23.57 PONS PATRK POMARETTO

20 37 24.00 MERLO FAUSTO S. D. BAUDENASCA

21 68 24.03 ISSOGLIO ALESSANDRO POD. NONE

22 1 24.05 FORNERO DANIELE VALLE INFERNOTTO

23 60 24.26 MERLETTI VINCENZO VIGONE CHE CORRE

24 33 24.46 GILARDI GIUSEPPE ATL. VALPELLICE

25 51 24.48 BOAGLIO MAURO LIBERO

26 23 24.51 APREA PAOLO RUNCARD

27 7 24.53 ZENELI ENDRIT RUNCARD

28 44 24.55 VIANO FLAVIO POMARETTO

29 16 25.23 MASSELLO PATRICH VIGONE CHE CORRE

30 9 25.30 SALERA FEDERICO ATLETICA PINEROLO

31 49 25.58 FOLCO MAURO POMARETTO

32 14 26.15 BUTTIGLIERO MASSIMILIANO S. D. BAUDENASCA

33 67 26.18 GIUSTETTO FRANCESCO VIGONE CHE CORRE

34 6 26.19 NDOKA DAMJAN COM. TERR. PINEROLO APS

35 3 26.25 MURGIONI LUCA RUNCARD

36 18 26.31 DEPETRIS ROBERTO S. D. BAUDENASCA

37 63 27.55 LAGGIARD EMANUELE S. D. BAUDENASCA

38 41 27.59 SUPPO GIORGIO ATLETICA PINEROLO

39 50 29.28 MARINO GABRIELE SAN SECONDO

40 2 31.10 ROSTAGNO MARCO RUNCARD

41 4 31.12 QUAGLINO FABRIZIO VIGONE CHE CORRE

42 17 35.21 LONG ETTORE S. D. BAUDENASCA

43 54 35.38 RICCARDI OMAR ATL. VALPELLICE

44 69 36.28 MONDINO ERICA VIGONE CHE CORRE



45 21 36.29 FERRARO ANDREA S. D. BAUDENASCA

46 35 39.11 KOSZTANDI MIHALY POMARETTO

30 N.P. FERRATO GIANLUCA ATLETICA SALUZZO

31 N.P. GALLIANA STEFANO ATL. VALPELLICE

38 N.P. RUCCI PAOLO S. D. BAUDENASCA

61 RIT. SIMONDI ALEX POMARETTO



PORTE
RINCORRENDO IL NATALE

04/12/22

POS PET TIME COGNOME NOME SOCIETA'
1 11 21.36 CAMUSSO SILVIA VIGONE CHE CORRE

2 53 21.58 OLIARO GIULIA ATL. VALPELLICE

3 36 26.04 LANZILOTTI MADDALENA PODISTICA TORINO

4 47 26.27 ZAPPA FRANCESCA ATL. VALPELLICE

5 52 26.33 SEU SARA S. D. BAUDENASCA

6 10 26.44 CASABENE SIMONA NO AL DOPING RAGUSA

7 40 27.04 SEVERINI DEBORAH RUNCARD

8 20 27.34 MOSCONI PAOLA S. D. BAUDENASCA

9 22 27.46 RINESI KATIA RUNCARD

10 15 28.04 SOLARO SIMONA VIGONE CHE CORRE

11 26 28.10 BERGER FEDERICA POMARETTO

12 65 28.47 VERNACCHIO MARIA GRAZIA VIGONE CHE CORRE

13 39 28.57 RUCCI SILVIA S. D. BAUDENASCA

14 13 29.19 FALCO MARINELLA ATL. VALPELLICE

15 48 29.53 TOURN ELENA LIBERA

16 29 29.59 D'ORIA VALENTINA VIGONE CHE CORRE

17 28 31.16 BOGLIONE DONATELLA VALLE INFERNOTTO

18 5 36.47 MALANOT ANNA PPRTEAM RUNNING

34 N.P. GIORCELLI MARIA PIA RUNCARD
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